2019 Buckeye Classic Sale, Columbus OH

Buyer’s List

Lot 1

Lot 2

Lot 3

Lot 4

Lot 5

Lot 6

Lot 7

Lot 8

Lot 9

Lot 10

Lot 11

Lot 12

Lot 13

Lot 14

Lot 15

Lot 16

Lot 17

Lot 18

Lot 19

Lot 20

Coulee Crest Logan Jules

Maple Bottom Boman Pollyanna
Coulee Crest AP Larita-ETV
Coulee Crest Lonestar Lorita-ET
Coulee Crest Boman Latoya
Aldens Mentor Jaydee

Blue Moon Levi Betsy
Whispering Pines Yogi Robin
Pine Grove Dazzler Molly

Coulee Crest AP Ivory-ETV
Herald-P x Slayer embryos
Whispering Pines Payday Daisy
Whispering Pines Winslow D Dee
Anns KC Jaguar Giddyup Gahanna
Anns KC Cordell Honey Happyagirl
Bluemoons Legend Paige
Walnut Ridge Leo Zoey

PR-T&A Ladysman Misty

J Ellens Levi Lara

Marodore Herald Silence

Average: $1900 on 19 Live Lots

$2000
$2900
$3200
$3200
$1500
$1700
$2100
$1900
$1350
$1300
$500 x 3
$1500
$1600
$1450
$2600
$2250
$1100
$1000
$1900

$1350

March 29, 2019

Eberhard & Villa, Mechanicsburg, OH
Marg Francis, Ann Arbor, Ml
Brittney Jones, Veguita, NM

Clark & Reichard, New Paris, PA
Abigayle Dicke, Celina, OH

Brennen Clarke, Gnadenhutten, OH
Brad Goodman Family, Lima, OH
Headings Sisters, Plain City, OH
Renea & Sara Bok, Defiance, OH
Sara Paquette, Jerusalem, OH
Stonehedge Farm, Tamworth, NH
Chad Leaming, Jamestown, OH

Jim Fox, Atwater, OH

Isaac & Grace DeBusk, Riceville, TN
Darlene Moser, Pleasant Lake, IN
Lyle Laing, Martinsburg, WV

Troy Gruner, Coldwater, Ml
Madalyn Gross, Laurelsville, OH
Brad Goodman Family, Lima, OH

Dale Langenkamp, New Weston, OH



