## Buyer's List

Lot 1	Coulee Crest Logan Jules	\$2000	Eberhard & Villa, Mechanicsburg, OH
Lot 2	Maple Bottom Boman Pollyanna	\$2900	Marg Francis, Ann Arbor, MI
Lot 3	Coulee Crest AP Larita-ETV	\$3200	Brittney Jones, Veguita, NM
Lot 4	Coulee Crest Lonestar Lorita-ET	\$3200	Clark & Reichard, New Paris, PA
Lot 5	Coulee Crest Boman Latoya	\$1500	Abigayle Dicke, Celina, OH
Lot 6	Aldens Mentor Jaydee	\$1700	Brennen Clarke, Gnadenhutten, OH
Lot 7	Blue Moon Levi Betsy	\$2100	Brad Goodman Family, Lima, OH
Lot 8	Whispering Pines Yogi Robin	\$1900	Headings Sisters, Plain City, OH
Lot 9	Pine Grove Dazzler Molly	\$1350	Renea & Sara Bok, Defiance, OH
Lot 10	Coulee Crest AP Ivory-ETV	\$1300	Sara Paquette, Jerusalem, OH
Lot 11	Herald-P x Slayer embryos	\$500 x 3	Stonehedge Farm, Tamworth, NH
Lot 11 Lot 12	Herald-P x Slayer embryos Whispering Pines Payday Daisy	\$500 x 3 \$1500	Stonehedge Farm, Tamworth, NH Chad Leaming, Jamestown, OH
	·	·	<del>-</del>
Lot 12 Lot 13	Whispering Pines Payday Daisy	\$1500	Chad Leaming, Jamestown, OH
Lot 12 Lot 13	Whispering Pines Payday Daisy Whispering Pines Winslow D Dee	\$1500 \$1600	Chad Leaming, Jamestown, OH Jim Fox, Atwater, OH
Lot 12 Lot 13 Lot 14	Whispering Pines Payday Daisy Whispering Pines Winslow D Dee Anns KC Jaguar Giddyup Gahanna	\$1500 \$1600 \$1450	Chad Leaming, Jamestown, OH  Jim Fox, Atwater, OH  Isaac & Grace DeBusk, Riceville, TN
Lot 12 Lot 13 Lot 14 Lot 15	Whispering Pines Payday Daisy Whispering Pines Winslow D Dee Anns KC Jaguar Giddyup Gahanna Anns KC Cordell Honey Happygirl Bluemoons Legend Paige	\$1500 \$1600 \$1450 \$2600	Chad Leaming, Jamestown, OH  Jim Fox, Atwater, OH  Isaac & Grace DeBusk, Riceville, TN  Darlene Moser, Pleasant Lake, IN
Lot 12 Lot 13 Lot 14 Lot 15 Lot 16 Lot 17	Whispering Pines Payday Daisy Whispering Pines Winslow D Dee Anns KC Jaguar Giddyup Gahanna Anns KC Cordell Honey Happygirl Bluemoons Legend Paige	\$1500 \$1600 \$1450 \$2600 \$2250	Chad Leaming, Jamestown, OH  Jim Fox, Atwater, OH  Isaac & Grace DeBusk, Riceville, TN  Darlene Moser, Pleasant Lake, IN  Lyle Laing, Martinsburg, WV
Lot 12 Lot 13 Lot 14 Lot 15 Lot 16 Lot 17 Lot 18	Whispering Pines Payday Daisy Whispering Pines Winslow D Dee Anns KC Jaguar Giddyup Gahanna Anns KC Cordell Honey Happygirl Bluemoons Legend Paige Walnut Ridge Leo Zoey	\$1500 \$1600 \$1450 \$2600 \$2250 \$1100	Chad Leaming, Jamestown, OH  Jim Fox, Atwater, OH  Isaac & Grace DeBusk, Riceville, TN  Darlene Moser, Pleasant Lake, IN  Lyle Laing, Martinsburg, WV  Troy Gruner, Coldwater, MI

Average: \$1900 on 19 Live Lots